P1600042452

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



400285107624

05/09/16--01035--022 **70.00

16 MAY -9 AM 11: 29

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLARYSSEF, CLORIDA

1111

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	ALEXANDER	PLACE 1,	NC.	
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u> I	JDE SUFFIX)	_
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the arti	icles of incorporation and	i a check for:	
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status	SECRE TALLA
			ယ	ASC:
FROM: DANIEL HERZ Name (Printed or typed)				
1	081 NW 1	00 th WAY		
PLANTATION FLORIDA 33322				
254 298-4137 Daytime Telephone number				
	DANHERZ &	COMCAST	NET	
	E-mail address: (to be used	l for future annual report n	iotification)	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corpora	tion shall be: ALEXAN	DER PLACE	INC.
ARTICLE II PRINC	CIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	Mailing ad	dress, if different is:
1081 NW	100th WAY		
•	10N FL 33322		
ARTICLE III PURPO The purpose for which t	DSE he corporation is organized is:	MANAGE REAL	ESTATE
,			
			SE TAL
			HA)
ARTICLE IV SHARE The number of shares of ARTICLE V INITIA		·	FILED ARY OF STATE ASSEE TORID -9 AM II: 29
	:: <u>NANIEL HERZ PRE</u>		The second
Address	PLANTATION, FL		
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address			
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	

Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	Address:
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NO	OT acceptable) of the registered agent is:
Name: DANIEL HERZ	
Address: 1081 NW 100 PLANTATION A	7+h WAY
PLANTATION,	- 1-11
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	CRETALATA
The name and address of the Incorporator is:	م <u>هيج ا</u>
Name: DANIEL HEA	Q2 = Es
Address: 1081 NW /	OO th WAY 29 RIGHT
PLANTATION	UEL 33399
ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE:	
Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (If an effective date is listed, the date must be spe days after the filing.)	
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the document's effective date on the Department of	et the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as State's records.
Having been named as registered agent to accept so this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the ap	ervice of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in pointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
8 de 7- HG/	stered Agent Date
Required Signature/Regis	tered Agent Date
I submit this document and affirm that the facts st document to the Department of State constitutes a th	tated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a hird degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
4al 7- Ha/	MAY 2, 2016
Required Signature/Incorporator	Date